

RCS No.179/2024
Baban Ganpat Shewale Vs
Bhau Laxman Shewale

ORDER BELOW EXH.27
(VAKILPATRA)

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/06/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.28
(PATTA PURSIS)

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/06/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.