

RCS No.179/2024
Baban Ganpat Shewale Vs
Bhau Laxman Shewale

ORDER BELOW DELAY CONDONATION APPLICATION

Other side to say.

Date : 20/09/2025	Sd/- (Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
Place : Ghodegaon	I/c. Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW DELAY APPLICATION AFFIDAVIT

Seen and filed.

Date : 20/09/2025	Sd/- (Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
Place : Ghodegaon	I/c. Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.