

RCS.179/2024

Baban Ganpat Shewale Vs Bhau Laxman Shewale

**ORDER BELOW EXH.35 AMENDMENT APPLICATION FILED BY
PLAINTIFF DATED 29.01.2026**

Otherside to say.

Date : 10/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.36 AFFIDAVIT DATED 29.01.2026

Seen and filed.

Date : 10/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.37 APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENT FILED BY PLAINTIFF DATED 29.01.2026**

Allowed.

Date : 10/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.38 LIST OF DOCUMENT DATED 29.01.2026

Seen and filed.

Date : 10/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.39 PLAINTIFF SAY FILED ON EXH. 30

Read and recorded.

Date : 10/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.